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Last Name First Name EmailCountrySection

Almeida Alvaro alvaroalmeida@ua.ptPortugalUniversity of Aveiro

Berzins Jonas jonasberzins@gmail.comLithuaniaCenter for Physical
Sciences & Techn.Bilotto Pierluigi pierluigi911@gmail.comItalyUniversity of Calabria

Bos Robin robingeorgebos@hotmail.comThe NetherlandsSaxion University of
Applied SciencesBoudet Antoine antoine.boudet@strath.ac.ukUnited KingdomUniversity of Strathclyde

Capone Barbara lorenzogiorgi@literoflightitalia.itItalyLiter of Light

Chille Vanessa vanessa.chille@mpl.mpg.deGermanyMPL Erlangen

Dash Soumya sdash@ethz.chSwitzerlandSwiss Federal Institute
of TechnologyDe Simoni Micol desimonimicol@gmail.comItalyRoma Tre University

Dobush Oksana dobush@icmp.lviv.uaUkraineInst. Condensed Matter
Physics of theEnzmann Heike henzmann@students.uni-mainz.deGermanyJohannes

Fornari Ophélia o.fornari@eps.orgFranceEPS Conference
AssistantFülop Zsolt fulop@atomki.mta.huHungaryATOMKI

Giorgi Lorenzo lorenzogiorgi@literoflightitalia.itItalyLiter of Light Executive
Director ItaliaGodo Bence g.bence@epsyoungminds.orgHungaryBoard member EPS
Young MindsGuida Federica guida.feder@gmail.comItalyUniversity of Naples
"Federico II"Kruchkov Nikita kruchkov_nkt@mail.ruRussiaBauman Moscow State
Technical Univ.Lee David d.lee@eps.orgFranceEPS Secretary General

Lo Faro Maria José mjolofaro@gmail.comItalyUniversity of Catania

Lopez Ferran Cambronero ferrancambronero@gmail.comSpainUsc-EPS Young Minds
SectionMarino Antigone antigone.marino@eps.orgItalyChair of the YM

Mateos David dmateosvillan@gmail.comSpainUniversidad de Valladolid

Mishchenko Mykola cbip191@mao.kiev.uaUkraineTaras Shevchenko Nat.
Univ. of KievMorales-Dalmau Jordi jordi.morales@icfo.esSpainICFO - The Institute of
Photonic SciencesQuidant Romain romain.quidant@icfo.esSpainICFO - The Institute of
Photonic SciencesRitzmann Ulrike ulrike.ritzmann@eps.orgGermanyCommunication EPS
Young MindsRossel Chris president@eps.orgFranceEPS President

Salazar Serrano Luis José luis-jose.salazar@icfo.esSpainICFO - The Institute of
Photonic SciencesSalvador Eva e.salvador@epsyoungminds.orgSpainBoard member EPS
Young MindsSanchez Enrique e.sanchez@epsyoungminds.orgSpainBoard member EPS
Young MindsSanmarti-Vila Lydia Lydia.Sanmarti@icfo.esSpainICFO - The Institute of
Photonic SciencesSerna-Otalvaro Samuel Felipe samuel.serna@u-psud.frFranceIEF-IOGS-Paris saclay
UniversityStikuts Andris aps1994@gmail.comLatviaUniversity of Latvia

Strunk Karl-Philipp Karl-Philipp.Strunk@uni-konstanz.deGermanyUniversity of Konstanz

Toman Janos janos.toman@science.unideb.huHungaryUniversity of Debrecen

Torner Lluis Lluis.Torner@icfo.esSpainICFO - The Institute of
Photonic SciencesTorres Mendieta Rafael Omar mendieta@uji.esSpainUniversitat Jaume I

Toth Zsolt tothzsolt1130@gmail.comHungaryEötvös Loránd University

van Hulst Niek niek.vanhulst@icfo.euSpainICFO

Wang Tianwu tianw@fotonik.dtu.dkDenmarkTechnical University of
Denmark, Dept ofZelazo Anna marika.zelazo@gmail.comPolandWroclaw University of
TechnologyZwaan Steven szwaan94@gmail.comThe NetherlandsLeiden University
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